winSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS
ReTease(A): 08:45
weather (Rel)

POS NAME
13. &T. sm/20
2 D. walker/12
3J. &T. sSmole
4 C. Ubbels/20
5 C. Ubbels
6 C. Ubbels
7 C. Ubbels
8 C. Ubbels
9 R. Peffer /20
10 J. & T. sSmole
11 3. & T. sSmole
12 M.0lejnik/22

13 Jerry Solt/23
14 Jerry Soltysi
15 R. peffer AVL
16 M.0lejnik

17 C. Ubbels

18 J. & T. Smole
19 Jerry Soltysi
20 D. walker

21 stan Rebej/22
22 1. & T. Smole
23 Les Koper/25

24 Janusz Lof/16
25 3. & T. Smole
26 J. & T. Smole
27 Jerry Soltysi
28 Les Koper

29 T. wilton /25
30 D. walker

31 stan Rebejko

32 Stan Rebejko

33 7. wilton & S
34 stan Rebejko

35 R. Peffer AVL
36 R. Peffer AVL
37 C. Ubbels

38 Bill Szucs/25

39 Les Koper

40 Les Koper

41 stan Rebejko
42 Les Koper

43 Jerzy Kope/15
44 Jerzy Koper
45 M.0lejnik

46 Les Koper

47 Les Koper

48 R. Peffer AVL
49 Les Koper

50 M.0lejnik

51 Bill Szucsko
52 J. & T. smole
53 Janusz Loft
54 Jerry Soltysi

FED BURKS FALLS OBL 8

HAMILTON FEDERATION 07/03/13-22:26
weekly Race Report Page 1

Open and Junior Category
OBL 8 0ld Bird Race Flown: 06/23/2013
Birds: 378 Lofts: 23 Station: BURKS FALLS

(Arr)

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVA KMS TOWIN MPM  PT
651 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 12:28:55 254.265 00.00 1135.535 76
9436 CU 12 cu 12:20:24 242.837 01.32 1127.376 75
9040 cCu 12 cu 12:31:25 2/ 20 02.30 1122.996 74
37 CU 09 FLAM UNKN C 12:32:24 254.429 03.20 1118.861 73
1647 CU 08 AUTO UNKN C 12:32:36 2/ 20 03.32 1117.878 72
9187 cCu 12 cu BLS C 12:32:43 3/ 20 03.39 1117.305 71
1457 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 12:34:41 4/ 20 05.37 1107.738 70
872 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 12:34:44 5/ 20 05.40 1107.497 69
8285 Cu 12 cu 12:26:56 245.666 05.35 1106.936 68
631 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 12:34:59 3/ 20 06.04 1105.581 67
9042 Cu 12 cu UNKN C 12:35:04 4/ 20 06.09 1105.180 66
1336 cuU 11 HC UNKN C 12:45:14 265.042 06.49 1103.271 65
15161 cu 12 cu 12:50:19 270.599 07.00 1103.087 64

916 CU 12 HC 12:50:22 2/ 23 07.03 1102.862 63
8219 Cu 12 cu 12:28:20 2/ 20 06.59 1099.997 62
607 CU 12 HC 12:46:03 2/ 22 07.38 1099.533 61

776 CU 10 FLAM UNKN
9110 Ccu 12 cu UNKN
911 CuU 12 HC

1207 CU 11 FLAM UNKN

12:37:01 6/ 20 07.57 1096.598 60
12:37:17 5/ 20 08.22 1094.633 59
12:52:18 3/ 23 08.59 1094.240 58
12:27:02 2/ 12 08.10 1093.695 57
319 cu 12 HC 12:49:48 267.437 09.17 1092.441 56
702 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 12:37:55 6/ 20 09.00 1091.657 55
27046 cu 11 cu 12:51:07 268.507 09.39 1090.975 54
15 CuU 12 HC 12:50:00 267.090 09.47 1090.161 53

NN NN

675 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 12:39:21 7/ 20 10.25 1084.980 52
9059 cCu 12 cu UNKN C 12:39:24 8/ 20 10.29 1084.749 51
934 CU 12 HC 12:54:42 4/ 23 11.23 1083.722 50
7482 Cu 12 cCu 12:53:06 2/ 25 11.38 1082.253 49
22522 CU 12 cu 12:44:20 258.438 11.44 1079.824 48
1208 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 12:30:21 3/ 12 11.29 1077.598 47
372 Cu 12 HC 12:53:31 2/ 22 13.00 1076.103 46
2018 cu 10 HC UNKN C 12:54:01 3/ 22 13.30 1073.943 45

11410 cu 12 cu 12:46:04 2/ 25 13.28 1072.060 44
1962 CU 12 HC 12:54:28 4/ 22 13.57 1072.006 43
1144 Cu 11 FLAM 12:34:20 3/ 20 12.59 1071.218 42

1141 cuU 11 FLAM 12:34:23 4/ 20 13.02 1070.984 41
1309 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 12:42:34 7/ 20 13.30 1070.979 40
869 CU 12 HC 13:04:06 276.006 16.02 1065.248 39
——————————————— Above are 10 percent -------—————————————————
18339 cu 12 cu 12:57:10 3/ 25 15.42 1064.800 38
18393 cu 12 cu 12:57:12 4/ 25 15.44 1064.659 37
338 CU 12 HC 12:57:32 5/ 22 17.01 1058.988 36
7465 CuU 12 cu 12:58:42 5/ 25 17.14 1058.364 35
18349 cCu 12 cCu 12:58:45 268.507 17.17 1058.156 34
18407 cu 12 cu 12:58:49 2/ 15 17.21 1057.878 33
630 CU 12 HC 12:55:52 3/ 22 17.27 1056.507 32
18437 «cu 12 cu 12:59:12 6/ 25 17.44 1056.283 31
18316 cu 12 cu 12:59:13 7/ 25 17.45 1056.213 30
8254 cu 12 cu 12:37:42 5/ 20 16.21 1055.720 29
18386 cCu 12 cu 12:59:29 8/ 25 18.01 1055.106 28
14437 cu 09 cu C 12:56:16 4/ 22 17.51 1054.825 27
863 CU 12 HC 13:07:14 2/ 25 19.10 1052.519 26
9099 cCu 12 cu 12:46:36 9/ 20 17.41 1052.422 25
1797 cu 11 HC 12:58:54 2/ 16 18.41 1051.948 24
960 CU 12 HC 13:02:21 5/ 23 19.02 1051.507 23
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55
56
57
58
59

D. walker
Rodgers Lof/8
Jerzy Koper
M.0lejnik
Rodgers Loft

winSpeed-1

Name:

POS
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

BURKS FALLS

NAME

Stan Rebejko
T. wilton & S
R. Peffer AvVL
J. & T. Smole
M.0lejnik

Les Koper

N&E oud/15
Stan Rebejko
Rodgers Loft
Janusz Loft
C. Ubbels
Rodgers Loft
Stan Rebejko
Les Koper
M.0lejnik

R. Peffer AVL
M.0lejnik

Szucsko
Szucsko
Szucsko
Szucsko
M.0lejnik
Bill Szucsko
Les Koper

N&E oOud

T. wilton & S
D. walker

T. wilton & S
Jerzy Koper
C. Ubbels
Jerzy Koper
M.0lejnik
M.0Tejnik

T. wilton & S
Les Koper

T. wilton & S
M.0Tejnik
Bill Szucsko
M.0Tejnik

J. & T. Smole
Stan Rebejko
R. Peffer AVL
Stan Rebejko
R. Peffer AVL
Stan Rebejko
N&E oOud

AlTlan cham/19
Janusz Loft
Stan Rebejko
Stan Rebejko
AlTlan Chamber

1872
1663
18370
18080
14157

OBL 8

BAND NUMBER

356
28695
8232

265
18092
18405

30
1915
14142

848

65
9072
1101
18321

619
1122

652

Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu

FED BURKS FALLS OBL 8

11 FLAM UNKN C 12:36:00 4/
11 FLAM UNKN C 12:47:19 254.
12 cu __C 13:00:29 3/
11 cu C 12:57:25 5/
12 cu UNKN C 12:48:01 2/
HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0old Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
12 HC 13:00:18 6/
12 cu __C 12:51:46 3/
12 cu 12:39:41 6/
09 FLAM UNKN C 12:48:13 10/
11 cu C 12:58:32 6/
12 cu 13:01:52 9/
11 1D C 13:53:36 321.
09 HC UNKN C 13:02:04 7/
12 cu BLS C 12:49:50 3/
08 HC __C 13:01:49 3/
09 FLAM UNKN C 12:49:42 38/
12 cu UNKN C 12:50:13 4/
11 HC UNKN C 13:02:35 8/
12 cu 13:03:38 10/
12 HC 13:00:30 7/
11 FLAM 12:41:57 7/
12 HC 13:01:10 8/

Above are 20 percent

12 HC H 13:11:46 3/
12 HC 13:11:50 4/
12 HC 13:12:08 5/
12 HC 13:12:12 6/
12 HC 13:01:40 9/
12 HC _C 13:12:25 7/
12 cu 13:05:18 11/
12 1D 13:57:05 2/
12 cu BLS C 12:55:41 4/
12 cu 12:40:36 5/
12 cu 12:56:16 5/
12 cu __C 13:06:53 4/
12 cu UNKN C 12:53:17 9/
10 cu _C13:07:17 5/
12 HC 13:03:57 10/
12 HC __C 13:04:00 11/
11 cu 12:58:32 6/
12 cu 13:08:25 12/
12 cu 12:58:35 7/
12 HC 13:05:22 12/
12 HC 13:16:10 8/
11 HC UNKN C 13:05:28 13/
10 FLAM UNKN C 12:55:15 11/
12 HC 13:08:43 9/
11 FLAM 12:47:20 8/
12 HC 13:08:53 10/
12 cu 12:47:25 9/
10 HC UNKN C 13:08:57 11/
11 1D H 14:02:50 3/
11 1D __ C 13:57:59 316.
11 HC 13:09:19 4/
10 HC UNKN C 13:09:50 12/
11 HC UNKN C 13:09:54 13/
11 cu C 13:59:02 2/

Page 2

12
672
15
22
8

17.08 1051.242
18.02 1050.987
19.01 1050.977
19.00 1050.019 19
18.44 1047.960 18
07/03/13-22:26
Page 2

Flown: 06/23/2013

TOWIN
19.47
19.10
18.20
19.18
20.07
20.24
25.08

22
21
20

MPM
512
297
798
426
395
317
040

PT
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

1047.
1047.
1046.
1045.
1045.
1045.
1043.
1040.
1040.
1040.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1038.
1037.
1036.
1034.
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

R. Peffer AvVL
Jerzy Koper

J. & T. Smole
J. & T. Smole
Bill Szucsko
Allan Chamber
Bill Sszucsko
Stan Rebejko
Butcher Lo/25
Janusz Loft

winSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

NAME

Stan Rebejko
R. Peffer AvVL
Jerzy Koper
Les Koper

T. wilton & S
C. Ubbels
AlTlan Chamber
Jerzy Koper
Jerzy Koper
J. & T. Smole
Jerzy Koper
Al Merlo/5
M.0Tejnik
M.0lejnik
Jerry Soltysi
Bill Szucsko
C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels

N&E oOud
M.0lejnik
Janusz Loft
R. Peffer AVL
Joe Zzapora/7
Jerzy Koper
Stan Rebejko
Jerry Soltysi
Allan Chamber
Allan Chamber
Janusz Loft
Les Koper

D. walker
Bill Szucsko
Les Koper
M.0lejnik

E Camposil/10
N&E oOud

Bill szucsko
Joe Malec/20
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Joe Zapora
N&E oOud

Les Koper
Allan Chamber
Jerry Soltysi
Allan Chamber
T. wilton & S

72
18379
1560
1541

889
2246
806
374
5179
227

OBL 8

BAND NUMBER

397
8295
7434
18344
22501
9219

229
18396
18398
9089
18447

238

655

639

906

870

12
1445
202
617
16
8269
20533
18342
1814

923
10152
10181

213
7454
2564

854
7469
1326
1208

8

822
18911

811

888
23734

245
18325

230

927

208
11227

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
09
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
08
12
11
11
12
12
09
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11

FED BURKS FALLS OBL 8

UNKN
UNKN

NINNON
=
N
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13:11:27

HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

0old Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL
13:12:17
12:51:53
13:15:20
13:15:22
13:05:32
13:01:32
14:05:05
13:16:22
13:16:41
13:02:21
13:17:09
13:15:44
13:14:22
13:14:31
C 13:20:22
13:26:15
UNKN C 13:04:16
UNKN C 13:04:20
14:14:27
13:16:28
13:20:55

C 12:58:49
13:23:11
13:22:56

C 13:21:58
13:25:25

UNKN C 14:13:35
UNKN C 14:13:38
13:23:26
13:24:56

UNKN C 12:58:36
13:33:26
13:26:11
13:22:49
13:33:44
14:25:07
13:37:17
13:32:03
13:38:03
13:38:08
13:31:36
14:27:40
13:31:22
14:23:03
13:34:04
C 14:24:14
13:21:52

Page 3

NN
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N N0 0 0

NN

UNKN

10/
6/
12/
13/
9/
3/
10/
14/
280.
5/

20
15
20
20
25
19
25
22
345
16

31.14

1008.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1006.
1005.
1003.
1003.
.902

1002
1002

688
342
323
190
280
986
657
176

400
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Flown: 06/23/2013

TOWIN
31.46
30.32
33.52
33.54
32.56
32.28
41.01
34.54
35.13
33.26
35.41
35.46
35.57
36.06
37.03
38.11
35.12
35.16
45.59
38.03
40.42
37.28
41.05
41.28
41.27
42.06
49.31
49.34
43.13
43.28
39.44
45.22
44 .43
44 .24
46.50
56.39
49.13
48.24
49.59
50.04
49.30
59.12
49.54
58.59
50.45
01:00
49.16

1000.
995.
993.
993.
991.
991.
990.
989.
988.
988.
986.
985.
983.
983.
982.
981.
981.
981.
977.
976.
968.
967.
967.
966.
965.
965.
964.
964.
959.
959.
957.
956.
954.
954.
951.
946.
944,
944,
941.
941.
939.
939.
937.
937.
936.
934.
933.

MPM
549
069
244
122
957
797
009
462
309
013
614
461
947
399
708
354
341
088
029
335
008
887
784
084
568
010
399
253
259
182
558
913
918
019
342
388
309
005
838
570
362
345
634
392
133
123
438

PT
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Bill szucsko
Butcher Loft
Stan Rebejko
M.O1e%nik
D. walker

D. walker
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Jerry Soltysi
AlTlan cChamber
Joe Zapora
Joe Zapora
Butcher Loft
R. Peffer AvVL

winSpeed-1

Name:

POS
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

BURKS FALLS

NAME

Butcher Loft
T. wilton & S
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
E Camposilvan
Rodgers Loft
T. wilton & S
Skyway Loft/8
Jerzy Koper
M.0Tejnik
Jerry Soltysi
D. walker

Al Merlo

T. wilton & S
T. wilton & S
Butcher Loft
Al Merlo
AlTlan Chamber
Joe Malec
AlTlan Chamber
Al Merlo
Skyway Loft
Butcher Loft
R. Peffer AvVL
Butcher Loft
C. Ubbels

C. Ubbels
Bill Sszucsko
Rodgers Loft
AlTlan Chamber
R. Peffer AVL
Joe Malec
Stan Rebejko
Bill szucsko
R. Peffer AVL
Jerzy Koper
Janusz Loft
T. wilton & S
N&E oOud

Joe Malec

Joe Malec
Jerry Soltysi

884 cu 12
3901 cCu 12
322 cu 12
1396 cu 08
9426 Cu 12
1204 cu 11
434 cu 12
9 cv 11
4248 cu 09
931 cCu 12
245 cu 11
6863 CuU 12
23752 cCu 12
5102 cu 10
1163 cu 11
OBL 8

BAND NUMBER

5104 cu 10
22516 cCu 12
355 cCu 12
357  cu 12
1209 cCu 12
1322 cu 12
22537 cCu 12
721 cu 11
18366 cCu 12
621 cCu 12
966 CuU 12
9458 cu 12
1688 cCu 12
11418 cu 12
28693 cCu 12
25428 cu 11
1686 Cu 12
232 cCu 11
4136 cu 12
78 Cu 12
239 cCu 12
121 cu 12
5192 cu 10
369 cu 08
345 Cu 12
9244 cu 12
1348 cCu 11
849 cu 12
1655 cu 11
12106 cu 12
8294 cu 12
16966 cu 09
385 Cu 12
844 cu 12
8217 cu 12
592 cu 12
175 cCu 11
1745 cu 11
211 cu 12
3438 cCu 10
4123 cu 12
915 cCu 12

FLAM

FED BURKS FALLS OBL 8

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

Nn N0 NN 0N

C

141
:46:
:33:
:31:
:07:
:07:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:39:
:30:
:40:
141
:56:
:17:

57
43
23
29
38
45
24
41
46
17
11
37
22
13
46

HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

CLR X ARR

13:56:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
13:
14:
13:
14:
13:
14:
14:
13:
14:
13:
13:
14:
13:
14:
13:
14:
14:
14:
13:
14:
14:
14:

UNKN

BLS

UNKN

N 000 o0 NN N0 N

15

14:
14:
14:

old Bird Race

32:
57:
57:
50:
28:
33:
38:
45:
42
50:
21:
48:
40:
40:
06:
50:
49:
57:
50:
53:
50:
10:
29:
10:
41:
42:
07:
43:
57:
38:
09:
05:
17:
42:
10:
10:
01:
:21:
18:
19:
22:

IVAL

46
35
05
16
59
52
59
10
56

Page 4

16/
2/
17/

25
25
22
22
12
12
25
25
25
23
19

7

7
25
20

.25

929.
929.
927.
925.
924.
924.
924.
923.
.895
919.
918.
910.
908.
900.

922

900

469
165
343
158
623
212
010
148

538
021
710
405
802
645

COO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOO0O

07/03/13-22:26
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Flown: 06/23/2013

TOWIN
01:04
59.59
01:05
01:05
01:04
59.35
01:01
01:15
01:04
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

899.
898.
898.
897.
897.
897.
894.
894.
.248
890.
886.
879.
877.
875.
874.
.261
.075
869.
867.
867.
865.
864.
862.
862.
861.
857.
855.
855.
852.
851.
838.
835.
833.
829.
825.
824.
820.
817.
812.
811.
809.
.424

892

872
872

802

MPM
213
654
301
773
710
153
301
057

849
840
419
861
023
579

251
773
427
473
124
378
187
803
385
943
611
743
004
260
230
334
926
121
020
762
669
150
996
973

PT
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Joe Malec
Kurt Papper/8
Jerry Soltysi
Les Koper
Stan Rebejko
Joe Zapora
Bill Szucsko
Les Koper

Les Koper
Stan Rebejko
M.0Tejnik
M.0lejnik
Butcher Loft
Les Koper
Jerry Soltysi
N&E oud

Joe Malec
Janusz Loft
Les Koper
Kurt Pappert

winSpeed-1

Name: BURKS FALLS

POS
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

NAME

Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Allan Chamber
Noahs Loft/8
Butcher Loft
Skyway Loft
Joe Malec

Joe Malec

Les Koper
Janusz Loft
Allan Chamber
Jerry Soltysi
Janusz Loft
Bill szucsko
Butcher Loft
Jerry Soltysi
Les Koper

Les Koper

Les Koper
N&E oOud
Butcher Loft
Joe Malec
Bill Szucsko
Stan Rebejko
N&E oOud

Joe Malec
Jerzy Koper
Bill szucsko
Joe Malec
Jerry Soltysi
Joe Malec
N&E oOud

Bill Szucsko
Jerzy Koper

27195
442
999

18361

2010

23749
723

18443

18340
351
602

18074

5199

18310
375
219

18931
786

18327
531

OBL 8

BAND NUMBER
6

968
402
440
354
246
1570
431
110
27142
4133
564
262
10165
1000
1792
853
393
920
18338
18311
18376
225
28
27107
829
1115
204
27105
27302
886
27124
967
18950
9
837
590

09
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
12

BI

FED BURKS FALLS OBL 8

UNKN

C 14:
14:
14:
14:

C 14:
14:
14:

C 14:
14:
14:
14:

C 14:

15

14:

H 15

16:

c 15
H 15
15
15

112

23:
34:
23:
23:
23:
26:
43:
43:
46:
48:
48:
49:
:03
57:
:03:
16:
:08:
:03:
:05:
:24:

09
45
36
37
55
45
11
31
12
02
51
14

37
52
39
48
28
39
23

HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

CLR X ARR

15:07:
:07:
:26:
31:
38:
142

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

15
15

15:
15:
16:
143
:44:
47
:40:
144
143:

15:
Cc 17:

16:

16:

16:
C 16:

16:
C 16:
16:
16:
18:
17:
17:
17:
17:
19:
17:
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